3 Gift Cards 18/12/2022

Order ID First Name Last Name Ticket Number
#10930 Angela G 75 ;u_h': WINNER
#11219 Anne Marie B 1
#11219 Anne Marie B 4
#11181 Shirley O 6
#11321 Aissa F 7
#11133 Muireann D 10
#10281 Emma C 14
#11038 Anthony R 16
#11268 Veronika P 26
#11354 Chloe K 27
#10954 Sagib A 28
#11087 Darragh K 29
#11133 Muireann D 33
#11219 Anne Marie B 34
#11371 Fiona B 36
#10435 Angela G 37
#11048 Fiona B 40
#11266 Mark 0] 49
#11335 Liam O 50
#11329 Marie 0] 52
#11176 Fiona B 62
#11219 Anne Marie B 64
#11203 Sinead L 68
#11048 Fiona B 70
#11213 Anne Marie B 71
#11189 Marlena z 72
#10930 Angela G 77
#10480 Helen O 80
#11170 Diana C 81
#11170 Diana C 86
#11301 Kerrie S 98



#10506
#10311
#11042
#11213
#10552
#10674
#11133
#11181
#11235
#11348
#11000
#11176
#10826
#11170
#11348
#11371
#10271
#10298
#11000
#10978
#10826
#11371
#11213
#11207
#11301
#10945
#11025
#10992
#11000
#10945
#11167
#11219
#11301
#10435

Alishia
Magdalena
Marlena
Anne Marie
Sandra
Geraldine
Muireann
Shirley
Kristina
Trevor
Joanne
Fiona
Marie
Diana
Trevor
Fiona
Ardiana
nicola
Joanne
Sabrina
Marie
Fiona
Anne Marie
Charlene
Kerrie
Fiona
Janis
nicola
Joanne
Fiona
Rachel
Anne Marie
Kerrie

Angela
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99
100
106
107
108
109
112
113
114
115
116
118
119
123
126
129
135
137
138
139
143
146
147
148
151
153
154
155
157
160
161
163
170
172



#11301
#11170
#11000
#11348
#10475
#10826
#11048
#11087
#11000
#11176
#11000
#11247
#10337
#11087
#11000
#11207
#11087
#10252
#11048
#11152
#10648
#11000
#10281
#10945
#10435
#11176
#11290
#10826
#11329
#11371
#11000
#11000
#10936
#11170

Kerrie
Diana
Joanne
Trevor
Deirdre
Marie
Fiona
Darragh
Joanne
Fiona
Joanne
Janis
Shirley
Darragh
Joanne
Charlene
Darragh
nicola
Fiona
Magz
Gyte
Joanne
Emma
Fiona
Angela
Fiona
lan
Marie
Marie
Fiona
Joanne
Joanne
inga

Diana
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179
183
189
191
195
203
204
209
219
220
223
225
227
229
232
234
235
240
245
246
247
251
254
258
260
262
272
274
275
276
281
282
284
293



#11038
#11329
#11244
#11042
#10826
#11159
#10945
#10945
#11000
#10694
#10348
#11301
#11213
#10337
#11213
#11087
#10337
#11329

Anthony
Marie
Janis

Marlena
Marie
Mark
Fiona
Fiona

Joanne
Réisin
inga
Kerrie
Anne Marie
Shirley
Anne Marie
Darragh
Shirley

Marie
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294
295
297
208
299
300
303
304
305
307
308
310
311
312
317
327
332
333



